1
www.igenels.com | info@igenels.com | +91-11-79613060
COOLING INCUBATOR
SHAKER
IG-ISC SERIES
2
www.igenels.com | info@igenels.com | +91-11-79613060
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

2000ml 1 2 2 4
 Capacity checked with sticky mats platforms
Ordering Information
IG-12ISC Cooling Incubator Shaker with 12x12in
platform
IG-16ISC Cooling Incubator Shaker with 16x16in
platform
IG-18ISC Cooling Incubator Shaker with 18x18in
platform
IG-24ISC Cooling Incubator Shaker with 24x24in
platform
 1 static platform is included in all model
 ISC are cooling models. Non cooling models are having
model without C i.e IG-12IS
3
www.igenels.com | info@igenels.com | 1800 572 0603
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
1. PLC CONTROLLER